Matin Malja 13.6.20 - 2020-06-13

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 Aalto, Sakari u S Min
2 Huhtasaari, Topi u S Min
3 Ylonen, Sami u C Min
4 Hakulinen, Joona u 0] Maj
5 Pesonen, Sakke u S Min
6 Jukka, Huvinen u R Maj
7 Salmenharju, Matti u S Min
8 Jaatinen, Kari 5783 D S Maj
9 (DQ) Jankuj, Geza U S Min

Category

Super Senior

Match
Pts

490.2628
434.3713
416.9506
413.6335
404.1342
197.4069
172.7494
133.5629
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Match %

100.0000 %
88.5997 %
85.0463 %
84.3698 %
82.4322 %
40.2655 %
35.2361 %
27.2431 %

Region

SUOMI



