

Matin Malja 13.6.20 - 2020-06-13

Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %	Region
1	Aalto, Sakari		U	S	Min		490.2628	100.0000 %	
2	Huhtasaari, Topi		U	S	Min		434.3713	88.5997 %	
3	Ylönen, Sami		U	C	Min		416.9506	85.0463 %	
4	Hakulinen, Joonas		U	O	Maj		413.6335	84.3698 %	
5	Pesonen, Sakke		U	S	Min		404.1342	82.4322 %	
6	Jukka, Huvinen		U	R	Maj		197.4069	40.2655 %	
7	Salmenharju, Matti		U	S	Min	Super Senior	172.7494	35.2361 %	
8	Jaatinen, Kari	5783	D	S	Maj		133.5629	27.2431 %	SUOMI
9	(DQ) Jankuj, Geza		U	S	Min				

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.40 Sony) at 2020-06-24 11:36 +0300